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Alice Aubrey 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Elena Ogura 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Luna Tong 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Zara Stricker 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.9 4 55.00 55 4

Liv Douglas 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 199.7 5 51.00 51 5

Ida Smith 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 185.0 6 47.00 47 6

Iris Clegg 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 5.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 8 25.0 1 = 4.8 9 139.7 7 43.00 43 7

Ariadne Palmares 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 5.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 9 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 7 139.6 8 = 37.00 37 = 8 =

Avneet Seikham 24.8 10 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 5.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 7 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 139.6 8 = 37.00 37 = 8 =

Cristina Shirlaw 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 9 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 8 139.6 8 = 37.00 37 = 8 =
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Elliott Bowles 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 75.00 75 = 1 =

William Bramfitt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 75.00 75 = 1 =

Stepan Nedaiborshch 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 75.00 75 = 1 =

Slava Polishchuk 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 75.00 75 = 1 =

Kit Campbell-Hay 24.9 5 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.9 5 51.00 51 5

Oliver Karkalik 4.9 6 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 6 25.0 1 = 164.8 6 47.00 47 6
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Kié Noble 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Sierra Russell-Clarke 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 25.0 1 = 199.9 2 80.00 80 2

Hannah Clough 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 25.0 1 = 199.7 3 65.00 65 3

Imogen Pai 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 4 25.0 1 = 199.6 4 55.00 55 4

Josephine Liu 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 5 25.0 1 = 184.8 5 51.00 51 5

Berry Halpin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 6 25.0 1 = 184.7 6 47.00 47 6

Alba Clegg 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 7 25.0 1 = 184.6 7 43.00 43 7

Josephine Szalacsi 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 8 25.0 1 = 179.7 8 40.00 40 8

Eleanor Gaunt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 25.0 1 = 175.0 9 = 34.00 34 = 9 =

Molly Laing 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 25.0 1 = 175.0 9 = 34.00 34 = 9 =

Frieda Schmidt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 25.0 1 = 175.0 9 = 34.00 34 = 9 =

Grace Kirchner 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 24.8 13 174.8 12 28.00 28 12

Thea Jackson 24.8 15 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 16 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 15 0.0 9 = 25.0 1 = 174.5 13 26.00 26 13

Lyra Eriksen 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 10.0 14 = 160.0 14 24.00 24 14

Zoe Kirchner 24.8 15 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 14 0.0 9 = 10.0 14 = 159.7 15 22.00 22 15

Grace Robson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 16 = 0.0 9 = 9.9 16 144.9 16 20.00 20 16

Eleanor Wraight 4.8 17 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 16 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 16 = 0.0 9 = 9.8 17 = 124.5 17 18.00 18 17

Evelyn Akram 0.0 18 25.0 1 = 9.9 18 5.0 18 25.0 1 = 5.0 18 0.0 9 = 9.8 17 = 79.7 18 16.00 16 18
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James Bowles 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 75.00 75 = 1 =

Sebastian Fry 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 75.00 75 = 1 =

Finley Roylance 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 75.00 75 = 1 =

Oliver Sassi 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 75.00 75 = 1 =

Miguel Shirlaw 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 5 25.0 1 = 179.9 5 51.00 51 5

Edward Roberts 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 25.0 1 = 175.0 6 47.00 47 6

Kieran Mcgrath 25.0 1 = 24.8 8 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 25.0 1 = 174.8 7 43.00 43 7

William Loomes 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 10.0 8 159.9 8 40.00 40 8
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Tilda Bryan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.7 1 100.00 100 1

Sophia Cheng 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 199.6 2 80.00 80 2

Luna Yi 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 24.9 10 199.4 3 65.00 65 3

Astere Vercauteren 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 184.8 4 55.00 55 4

Emily-Rose Hopper 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 174.9 5 51.00 51 5

Isabella Thornton Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 9 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 174.7 6 47.00 47 6

Ulyana Klimova 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 9 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 11 174.5 7 43.00 43 7

Alexa Stricker 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 15 = 164.5 8 40.00 40 8

Sofia Alexander 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 155.0 9 = 35.50 35.5 = 9 =

Felicity Wilderspin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 155.0 9 = 35.50 35.5 = 9 =

Sophie Overitt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 13 25.0 1 = 154.8 11 31.00 31 11

Tabi Sharples 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 4.8 27 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 154.7 12 28.00 28 12

Chloe Golding 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 0.0 24 = 9.6 13 139.6 13 26.00 26 13

Hanna Sorli 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 14 = 0.0 17 = 134.9 14 24.00 24 14

Evelyn Davis 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 17 = 4.7 15 = 134.6 15 22.00 22 15

Annie Bragg 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 24 = 10.0 12 115.0 16 20.00 20 16

Zia Hazel 25.0 1 = 9.9 17 9.7 11 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 14 = 0.0 17 = 104.5 17 18.00 18 17

Tilly Cunningham 25.0 1 = 9.8 18 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 20 5.0 14 99.6 18 16.00 16 18

Sheung Yu Cho 25.0 1 = 9.8 18 = 5.0 12 = 5.0 28 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 17 = 94.8 19 = 13.00 13 = 19 =

Simone Crossland 25.0 1 = 5.0 20 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 16 0.0 17 = 94.8 19 = 13.00 13 = 19 =

Emily Diethe 25.0 1 = 4.9 23 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 17 = 0.0 17 = 89.9 21 10.00 10 21

Amelia Brimley 25.0 1 = 5.0 20 = 5.0 12 = 24.8 27 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 17 = 0.0 17 = 89.8 22 9.00 9 22

Marta Shirlaw 25.0 1 = 4.8 25 = 5.0 12 = 24.9 26 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 21 = 0.0 17 = 89.4 23 8.00 8 23

Elodie Blomfield 25.0 1 = 4.8 25 = 4.8 27 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 21 = 0.0 17 = 89.3 24 7.00 7 24

Clara Griffiths 25.0 1 = 5.0 20 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 24 = 0.0 17 = 85.0 25 6.00 6 25

Emily-Rose Keeping 25.0 1 = 4.9 23 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 24 = 0.0 17 = 84.9 26 5.00 5 26

Gracie Campbell-Hay 25.0 1 = 0.0 27 = 4.9 25 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 4.6 23 0.0 17 = 84.5 27 4.00 4 27

Laura Muir 25.0 1 = 0.0 27 = 4.9 25 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 24 = 0.0 17 = 79.9 28 3.00 3 28
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Max Armstrong 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Paul Bouwknegt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Milo Fausten Burri 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Shay Edwards 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.9 4 55.00 55 4

Nils Kjellberg 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.6 5 51.00 51 5

Natan Drabik 24.8 12 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.4 6 47.00 47 6

George Harris 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 8 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 180.0 7 = 41.50 41.5 = 7 =

Santiago Liveras 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 8 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 180.0 7 = 41.50 41.5 = 7 =

Jake Saunderson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 12 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 179.7 9 37.00 37 9

Luka Pfajfar 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 10 = 24.8 12 9.6 7 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 11 164.3 10 34.00 34 10

Marcus Liu 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 10 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 11 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 159.8 11 31.00 31 11

Miha Pfajfar 24.8 12 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 14 24.9 11 4.6 13 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 13 143.9 12 28.00 28 12

Mark Kaliadin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 10 = 10.0 13 0.0 14 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 12 124.9 13 26.00 26 13

Oliver Yull 24.7 14 25.0 1 = 0.0 15 9.8 14 4.9 10 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 15 114.4 14 24.00 24 14

Junayd Sheikh 4.8 15 25.0 1 = 5.0 10 = 0.0 15 0.0 14 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 14 89.7 15 22.00 22 15
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Maggie Hewson 4.8 4 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 4.8 8 = 25.0 1 = 159.6 1 100.00 100 1

Audrey Frederick 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 24.9 4 = 154.7 2 80.00 80 2

Shona Brown 10.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 144.9 3 65.00 65 3

Georgia Tassell 10.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 0.0 7 = 9.7 1 25.0 1 = 144.6 4 55.00 55 4

Clo Proud 9.9 3 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 4.8 5 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 8 124.6 5 51.00 51 5

Victoire Brizay 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 9 = 4.8 5 = 5.0 2 = 24.9 4 = 114.6 6 47.00 47 6

Talitha Graham 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 10 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 11 = 24.9 4 = 99.8 7 43.00 43 7

Isla Stobie 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 5.0 4 5.0 2 = 4.9 9 = 94.9 8 40.00 40 8

Ellie Bridson 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 7 = 5.0 2 = 4.9 9 = 89.9 9 37.00 37 9

Maryam Zia 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 7 = 4.8 8 = 4.9 9 = 89.7 10 34.00 34 10

Adella Streather 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 7 = 4.8 8 = 24.7 7 89.5 11 31.00 31 11

Daphne Hosie 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 11 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 11 = 4.9 9 = 64.6 12 28.00 28 12

Erin Matthews 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 13 = 55.0 13 26.00 26 13

Emmie Shaw 0.0 5 = 5.0 14 25.0 1 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 13 = 30.0 14 24.00 24 14

Sophia Chang 0.0 5 = 0.0 15 0.0 15 0.0 14 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 13 = 0.0 15 22.00 22 15
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Sebastian Edgington 24.9 2 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 24.8 1 179.5 1 100.00 100 1

James Gardner 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 9.8 2 25.0 1 = 4.7 10 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 5.0 3 = 144.5 2 80.00 80 2

Daniel Kaiser-Goodhand 24.9 2 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 14 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 6 5.0 3 = 134.5 3 65.00 65 3

Aman Fouzan 9.9 6 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 10 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 5.0 3 = 129.5 4 55.00 55 4

Pietro Riello 10.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 7 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 5.0 3 = 124.6 5 51.00 51 5

Josiah Perkins 0.0 11 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 14 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 10.0 2 109.9 6 47.00 47 6

Yifan Luo 10.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 3 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 3 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 = 5.0 3 = 109.4 7 43.00 43 7

Ben Brittle 9.9 6 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 9 25.0 1 = 4.7 11 5.0 3 = 104.4 8 40.00 40 8

Stanley Derbyshire 4.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 3 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 7 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 8 = 4.8 10 = 104.3 9 37.00 37 9

Matthew Brooke 5.0 8 25.0 1 = 4.6 13 25.0 1 = 9.8 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 = 4.8 10 = 99.2 10 34.00 34 10

Sammy Frederick 4.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 8 = 0.0 12 = 94.9 11 31.00 31 11

Jack Bryan 0.0 11 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 10 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 0.0 12 = 89.9 12 = 27.00 27 = 12 =

Ben Hilsley 0.0 11 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 10 5.0 3 = 89.9 12 = 27.00 27 = 12 =

Leo Klimov 0.0 11 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 12 25.0 1 = 4.7 10 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 12 = 84.5 14 24.00 24 14

Finlay Cooke 0.0 11 = 24.9 15 5.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 = 4.9 15 0.0 12 = 0.0 12 = 59.8 15 22.00 22 15

A

21 competitors (total)

London & SE (North)

Male B

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Youth Climbing Series 2024

Stronghold Climbing Centre

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name

Last

Name

B1

Score

B1

Posn.

B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

Chiara Sadd 5.0 2 = 24.8 3 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 10.0 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 4 = 144.5 1 100.00 100 1

Maria Pilnik 5.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 139.9 2 80.00 80 2

Aska Copeland 4.8 5 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 9.9 2 24.9 6 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 139.5 3 65.00 65 3

Jennie Upward 4.9 4 24.8 3 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 119.7 4 55.00 55 4

Carly Borgeais 9.9 1 9.8 5 25.0 1 = 4.8 6 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 109.5 5 51.00 51 5

Evelyn O’Flaherty 0.0 6 = 4.6 7 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 0.0 6 = 24.9 6 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 4 = 94.3 6 47.00 47 6

Annabelle Ungari 0.0 6 = 5.0 6 25.0 1 = 4.7 7 0.0 6 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 4 = 89.6 7 43.00 43 7

A

9 competitors (total)

London & SE (North)

Female A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Youth Climbing Series 2024

Stronghold Climbing Centre

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name

Last

Name

B1

Score

B1

Posn.

B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

Finn Groarke 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 1 199.6 1 100.00 100 1

Alex Tanner 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 185.0 2 80.00 80 2

Arlo Levy 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 3 184.7 3 65.00 65 3

Oliver Boeckx 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 4 = 184.6 4 55.00 55 4

Benjamin Eggleston 25.0 1 = 24.8 12 = 24.8 8 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 4 = 184.4 5 51.00 51 5

Milo Ogidel 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 175.0 6 47.00 47 6

Jack Dewey 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 174.9 7 43.00 43 7

Ben Stosic 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 174.8 8 40.00 40 8

Mikolaj Lis 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 24.7 9 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 174.6 9 37.00 37 9

Aaron Doyle 25.0 1 = 24.8 12 = 24.7 9 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 174.5 10 34.00 34 10

Ethan McCall 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 154.9 11 31.00 31 11

Sam Groom 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 15 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 14 = 0.0 6 = 154.8 12 28.00 28 12

Luca Rossi 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 15 25.0 1 = 24.9 14 = 0.0 6 = 154.7 13 26.00 26 13

William Cato 25.0 1 = 24.6 14 4.8 16 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 154.4 14 24.00 24 14

Arun Patel 25.0 1 = 10.0 15 9.8 11 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 144.8 15 22.00 22 15

Brandon Jones 25.0 1 = 9.7 16 5.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 16 25.0 1 = 5.0 16 0.0 6 = 94.7 16 20.00 20 16

A

19 competitors (total)

London & SE (North)

Male A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Nimret Gujral 0.00 11

Alice Aubrey 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Elena Ogura 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Luna Tong 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Zara Stricker 4 55.00 55.00 4

Liv Douglas 5 51.00 51.00 5

Ida Smith 6 47.00 47.00 6

Iris Clegg 7 43.00 43.00 7

Ariadne Palmares 8 = 37.00 37.00 = 8 =

Avneet Seikham 8 = 37.00 37.00 = 8 =

Cristina Shirlaw 8 = 37.00 37.00 = 8 =

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

London & SE (North)

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 11 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 11:36



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Elliott Bowles 1 = 75.00 75.00 = 1 =

William Bramfitt 1 = 75.00 75.00 = 1 =

Stepan Nedaiborshch 1 = 75.00 75.00 = 1 =

Slava Polishchuk 1 = 75.00 75.00 = 1 =

Kit Campbell-Hay 5 51.00 51.00 5

Oliver Karkalik 6 47.00 47.00 6

Charles Bason 0.00 7

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 7 competitors (total)

London & SE (North)

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Juliet Jones 0.00 = 19 =

Olesia Mokshina 0.00 = 19 =

Resham Vadgama 0.00 = 19 =

Kié Noble 1 100.00 100.00 1

Sierra Russell-Clarke 2 80.00 80.00 2

Hannah Clough 3 65.00 65.00 3

Imogen Pai 4 55.00 55.00 4

Josephine Liu 5 51.00 51.00 5

Berry Halpin 6 47.00 47.00 6

Alba Clegg 7 43.00 43.00 7

Josephine Szalacsi 8 40.00 40.00 8

Eleanor Gaunt 9 = 34.00 34.00 = 9 =

Molly Laing 9 = 34.00 34.00 = 9 =

Frieda Schmidt 9 = 34.00 34.00 = 9 =

Grace Kirchner 12 28.00 28.00 12

Thea Jackson 13 26.00 26.00 13

Lyra Eriksen 14 24.00 24.00 14

Zoe Kirchner 15 22.00 22.00 15

Grace Robson 16 20.00 20.00 16

Eleanor Wraight 17 18.00 18.00 17

Evelyn Akram 18 16.00 16.00 18

Beatrice Coutts 0.00 = 19 =

Juliet Jones 0.00 = 19 =

Marina Sadler 0.00 = 19 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 24 competitors (total)

London & SE (North)

Count 

Back

Climb-off
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Jacob Jolin 0.00 = 9 =

Myles Lambourne 0.00 = 9 =

James Bowles 1 = 75.00 75.00 = 1 =

Sebastian Fry 1 = 75.00 75.00 = 1 =

Finley Roylance 1 = 75.00 75.00 = 1 =

Oliver Sassi 1 = 75.00 75.00 = 1 =

Miguel Shirlaw 5 51.00 51.00 5

Edward Roberts 6 47.00 47.00 6

Kieran Mcgrath 7 43.00 43.00 7

William Loomes 8 40.00 40.00 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale D - 10 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Katherine King 0.00 = 29 =

Esmee Kitson 0.00 = 29 =

Greta Serby 0.00 = 29 =

Annie Slim 0.00 = 29 =

Tilda Bryan 1 100.00 100.00 1

Sophia Cheng 2 80.00 80.00 2

Luna Yi 3 65.00 65.00 3

Astere Vercauteren 4 55.00 55.00 4

Emily-Rose Hopper 5 51.00 51.00 5

Isabella Thornton Jones 6 47.00 47.00 6

Ulyana Klimova 7 43.00 43.00 7

Alexa Stricker 8 40.00 40.00 8

Sofia Alexander 9 = 35.50 35.50 = 9 =

Felicity Wilderspin 9 = 35.50 35.50 = 9 =

Sophie Overitt 11 31.00 31.00 11

Tabi Sharples 12 28.00 28.00 12

Chloe Golding 13 26.00 26.00 13

Hanna Sorli 14 24.00 24.00 14

Evelyn Davis 15 22.00 22.00 15

Annie Bragg 16 20.00 20.00 16

Zia Hazel 17 18.00 18.00 17

Tilly Cunningham 18 16.00 16.00 18

Sheung Yu Cho 19 = 13.00 13.00 = 19 =

Simone Crossland 19 = 13.00 13.00 = 19 =

Emily Diethe 21 10.00 10.00 21

Amelia Brimley 22 9.00 9.00 22

Marta Shirlaw 23 8.00 8.00 23

Elodie Blomfield 24 7.00 7.00 24

Clara Griffiths 25 6.00 6.00 25

Emily-Rose Keeping 26 5.00 5.00 26

Gracie Campbell-Hay 27 4.00 4.00 27

Laura Muir 28 3.00 3.00 28

Yan Leung 0.00 = 29 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale C - 33 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 11:36



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Max Armstrong 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Paul Bouwknegt 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Milo Fausten Burri 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Shay Edwards 4 55.00 55.00 4

Nils Kjellberg 5 51.00 51.00 5

Natan Drabik 6 47.00 47.00 6

George Harris 7 = 41.50 41.50 = 7 =

Santiago Liveras 7 = 41.50 41.50 = 7 =

Jake Saunderson 9 37.00 37.00 9

Luka Pfajfar 10 34.00 34.00 10

Marcus Liu 11 31.00 31.00 11

Miha Pfajfar 12 28.00 28.00 12

Mark Kaliadin 13 26.00 26.00 13

Oliver Yull 14 24.00 24.00 14

Junayd Sheikh 15 22.00 22.00 15

Max Parkinson 0.00 = 16 =

Sonny Swanston 0.00 = 16 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale C - 17 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Thea Brabant-Rudd 0.00 = 16 =

Lorien Kingett 0.00 = 16 =

Tahlia Manning 0.00 = 16 =

Maggie Hewson 1 100.00 100.00 1

Audrey Frederick 2 80.00 80.00 2

Shona Brown 3 65.00 65.00 3

Georgia Tassell 4 55.00 55.00 4

Clo Proud 5 51.00 51.00 5

Victoire Brizay 6 47.00 47.00 6

Talitha Graham 7 43.00 43.00 7

Isla Stobie 8 40.00 40.00 8

Ellie Bridson 9 37.00 37.00 9

Maryam Zia 10 34.00 34.00 10

Adella Streather 11 31.00 31.00 11

Daphne Hosie 12 28.00 28.00 12

Erin Matthews 13 26.00 26.00 13

Emmie Shaw 14 24.00 24.00 14

Sophia Chang 15 22.00 22.00 15

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale B - 18 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Chi Kit Chung 0.00 = 16 =

Anthony Millican 0.00 = 16 =

Arun Patel 0.00 = 16 =

Sebastian Edgington 1 100.00 100.00 1

James Gardner 2 80.00 80.00 2

Daniel Kaiser-Goodhand 3 65.00 65.00 3

Aman Fouzan 4 55.00 55.00 4

Pietro Riello 5 51.00 51.00 5

Josiah Perkins 6 47.00 47.00 6

Yifan Luo 7 43.00 43.00 7

Ben Brittle 8 40.00 40.00 8

Stanley Derbyshire 9 37.00 37.00 9

Matthew Brooke 10 34.00 34.00 10

Sammy Frederick 11 31.00 31.00 11

Jack Bryan 12 = 27.00 27.00 = 12 =

Ben Hilsley 12 = 27.00 27.00 = 12 =

Leo Klimov 14 24.00 24.00 14

Finlay Cooke 15 22.00 22.00 15

Michele Brighi 0.00 = 16 =

Ciaran O'Cearnaigh 0.00 = 16 =

Henrik Rothwell 0.00 = 16 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale B - 21 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Izzy Baker 0.00 = 8 =

Chiara Sadd 1 100.00 100.00 1

Maria Pilnik 2 80.00 80.00 2

Aska Copeland 3 65.00 65.00 3

Jennie Upward 4 55.00 55.00 4

Carly Borgeais 5 51.00 51.00 5

Evelyn O’Flaherty 6 47.00 47.00 6

Annabelle Ungari 7 43.00 43.00 7

Heather Kelly 0.00 = 8 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale A - 9 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

John Clayton 0.00 = 17 =

William North 0.00 = 17 =

Matthew Taylor 0.00 = 17 =

Finn Groarke 1 100.00 100.00 1

Alex Tanner 2 80.00 80.00 2

Arlo Levy 3 65.00 65.00 3

Oliver Boeckx 4 55.00 55.00 4

Benjamin Eggleston 5 51.00 51.00 5

Milo Ogidel 6 47.00 47.00 6

Jack Dewey 7 43.00 43.00 7

Ben Stosic 8 40.00 40.00 8

Mikolaj Lis 9 37.00 37.00 9

Aaron Doyle 10 34.00 34.00 10

Ethan McCall 11 31.00 31.00 11

Sam Groom 12 28.00 28.00 12

Luca Rossi 13 26.00 26.00 13

William Cato 14 24.00 24.00 14

Arun Patel 15 22.00 22.00 15

Brandon Jones 16 20.00 20.00 16

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale A - 19 competitors (total)
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